C A L Z O N I
The system is self-contained in a easy to transport
ruggedized suitcase that includes a set of light units and
other equipments to support the landing.
The light units are available with aeronautical colours
(green) and approach (white) requirement.
ground” wireless remote controller allows to manage the
remote control unit, built according to FAA regulations,

P o r t a b l e  l i g h t i n g  s Y s t e M
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
Create your system filling the Order Code:
POLS
RADIO (*)
X= NO RADIO
R = RADIO
+ WRC
L = Long range
+ WRC
POWER
ADDITION
X= NO
S = Solar
pannel
V = 12 V
adapter
A = All
POL CASE
COLOR
G = MILGREEN
Y = CIVYELLOW
(*)POL models:
X= POL-*IAXE*
R= POL-*IARE*
L= POL-*IDLE* (not VERSAPOL)
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
Remote Control Unit (RCU)
Air-to-ground plus
ground-to-ground remote control
Order CODE: RCU Order CODE: PGPI
LED GPI
NATO STANAG 1236,
STANAG 3800
Order CODE: LGPI
POL light units
(up to 8)
 White, Green,
Red, Blue, Yellow
(IR available)
Anchoring
Stakes
Suitecase
module
on wheels
WRC
Wireless
Remote
Controller
Foldable
Solar Panel
OPTIONAL
Adapter 12
VDC Power
Supply
C A L Z O N I
PGPI
Portable glide path indicator
LIGHT COLOR
of each POL (as needed)
W = White; B = Blu
R= Red; G = Green
Y = Yellow;
V = VersaPOL
X= Not required
P o l s
P o r t a b l e  l i g h t i n g  s Y s t e M
TYPICAL LAYOUTS
Helipad – Configuration Examples
7 perimeter lights
1 wireless remote control
1 plastic resin container with integrated battery charger
Wireless Remote Controller